EPB-1001 Add-on Medical Power Module
with Two Hot-swappable Batteries
▬ Easy integration with panel PC via VESA bracket for quick
mobile power upgrade
▬ Dual hot-swappable batteries for uninterrupted power, as a
UPS solution
▬ Selectable 12V/19V output for telemedicine workstation

with Two Hot-swappable Batteries
Mechanical Drawing
Ordering Information
Packing List Optional Items
Item P/N
Rechargeable Lithium Ion
Battery,4S2P,14.4V / 6400mAh, TOTEX
ACC-BAT-4S2P-01R
AC/DC adapter 24V/5A 120W, Screw Type ACC-ADP-120M-02R
4 Bay Charging Station w/120W Power Adapter RCC-HID-BATCHR-01R
EPB-1001 VESA Bracket Kit, White RCC-EPB-VESA-01R
EPB-1001 VESA Bracket Kit, Black RCC-EPB-VESA-02R
External USB Cable 500mm E170U080090R
Power DIN 4P-2.5 DC Plug E170P080300R
External Power Output Cable 450mm DC Plug with lock E170P060330R
External Power Output Y Cable DC Plug/ Power Din E170P100110R
External Power Output Y Cable DC Plug/ Lockable DC Plug E170P080290R
USB Cable A-Type (M)-Micro B (M) 100cm E170U090350R
Item Quantity
EPB-1001 Battery Expansion Box 1
P/N Description Power Input Power Output USB
EPB-1001-891-A1R